MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 5 MGP Ultra Lightweight Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap Rider

1 22 1 Daniel Ingham

2 41 2 Andy McAllister

3 41 1 Andy McAllister

4 32 2 Leon Murphy

5 32 1 Leon Murphy

6 57 2 Connor Wade*

7 56 2 Chris Moffitt*

8 56 1 Chris Moffitt*

9 57 1 Connor Wade*

10 37 2 Richie Welsh*

11 37 1 Richie Welsh*

12 48 1 Pete Gibson

13 39 1 Ewan Hamilton

14 59 2 Oliver Dean*

15 59 1 Oliver Dean*
24/08/2023 20:26:18

Machine

Honda RVF400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Yamaha FZR400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
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Sponsor

Derek Jones Butchers

Mac Racing Team Supporters Bike
Mac Racing Team Supporters Bike
Neil Wood, Decorator, Ramsey IOM
Neil Wood, Decorator, Ramsey IOM
MOTOFIX-OTLEY

M.R22

M.R22

MOTOFIX-OTLEY

EdenExpo FlemingFisher RockOil AJs
EdenExpo FlemingFisher RockOil AJs
Lisa Monro

OC Graphics Racing

OC Graphics Racing
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Lap Time
21:34.372
22:07.726
22:18.700
22:24.334
22:26.486
22:34.018
22:51.342
22:58.384
22:59.333
23:15.264
23:31.480
23:32.625
23:51.174
25:39.717
26:51.506
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Speed (mph)
104.937
102.301
101.463
101.037
100.876
100.315
99.047
98.541
98.474
97.349
96.231
96.153
94.907
88.216
84.286
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